LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

TOURNOI EXCELLENCE CADETS
BERNARD TCHOULLOUYAN

01.12.2024
Epreuves
'40 A4
(+20pts) COLOMBAT Thais (69, AURA) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS
-44 -
+40pts) URBAN Noemie (69, AURA) AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS
+10pts) SEGURA Chloe (69, AURA) DOJO UNDOKAI
NC PEYRARD Zoe (69, AURA) J.C.FEYZIN
-48 v
W (+17p19) DIKICI Naya (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON
7 +20pts) PEYRARD Nyna (69, AURA) J.C.FEYZIN
-52 v
@ @30pts) BOUALEM Norhene (69, AURA ) JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

W a0pts) GIROUD Juliette (69, AURA) JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GIROUD Leonie (69, AURA)

LOZANO Louane (69, AURA)

-57
PICHON Roxane (69, AURA)

-46
SING Bastien (69, AURA)
ROUSSILLON llan (69, AURA )

-50
RIELLO Nino (69, AURA )
DAOUI Yassine (69, AURA)
ANGOT Sami (69, AURA)

-55

BOULEMTAFES Shain (69, AURA)

GROS Clement (69, AURA)

-60
COLLUS Renan (69, AURA)
CHERIF Lyes (69, AURA )

-73
RUSDIKIAN David (69, AURA )

+90

BAILLET David (69, AURA)

J.C.FEYZIN

JUDO OUEST GRAND LYON

JC DE L EST LYONNAIS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

J.C.FEYZIN

AL CHAPONOST SP ET LOISIRS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

J.C.FEYZIN

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

DOJO ANSHIN ARTS MARTIAUX

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS

STADE OLYMP.GIVORS



